PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1102

- Page 1, line 11, overstrike "prescribed to govern the production of oil"
- Page 1, line 12, overstrike "and gas on public and private lands within the state"
- Page 1, line 14, remove the overstrike over "under such terms and"
- Page 1, line 15, remove the overstrike over "conditions as the industrial commission may prescribe" and remove "surety bond,"
- Page 1, line 16, replace "deposit" with "cash" and replace a bond issued under the state surface with "or"
- Page 1, line 17, remove "mining and reclamation bond fund,"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "a permittee" with "an operator"
- Page 1, line 19, after "chapter" insert "and the rules and orders of the industrial commission"
- Page 1, line 24, overstrike "regulations" and insert immediately thereafter "orders"
- Page 2, line 3, remove "surety bond,"
- Page 2, line 4, replace "deposit" with "cash" and remove "a bond issued under the state surface mining and reclamation bond"
- Page 2, line 5, replace "fund," with "or"
- Page 2, line 7, after "chapter" insert "and the rules and orders of the industrial commission"
- Page 2, line 12, overstrike "regulations" and insert immediately thereafter "orders"
- Page 2, line 15, remove "surety bond,"
- Page 2, line 16, replace "deposit" with "cash" and replace "a bond issued under the state surface mining and reclamation bond" with "or"
- Page 2, line 17, remove "fund,"
- Page 2, line 19, after "chapter" insert "and the rules and orders of the industrial commission"
- Page 2, line 23, after "with" insert "this chapter and" and after "rules" insert "and orders"
- Page 2, line 25, remove "surety bond,", replace "deposit" with "cash", and replace the second "a" with "or"
- Page 2, line 26, remove "bond issued under the state surface mining and reclamation bond fund."
- Page 2, line 29, after "chapter" insert "and the rules and orders of the industrial commission"

Renumber accordingly